
1
st
 SATURDAY 

Of Each Month 
A Social Dance for all levels  

Hours: 7pm till 10pm 

Ice & drinks will be provided 

Please bring your favorite 

snack to share  

Cost: $7 per person 

Dance Hosts get in FREE 

 

 

 

 

 

344 Falls Rd, Rocky Mount, 

NC 27804 

CONTACT JENNIFER RANKIN 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

PHONE: 252-972-1632 
 

 
 

   

IMPERIAL 

BALLROOM 

344 Falls Rd, Rocky 

Mount, NC 27804 

CONTACT JENNIFER 

RANKIN FOR MORE  

INFORMATION 

PHONE: 252-972-1632 

 
 

UPCOMING  

DANCE DATES 
3-7-15 

4-4-15 

5-2-15 

6-6-15 

No dance July 4th 

8-1-15 

9-5-15 

10-3-15 

11-7-15 

12-5-15 
 


